
BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS 

LIcence for Educatona Organzatons Management System Certfication 601-A HR tr Konnectus Tower-1, 31 t/ 6th oor, fra T /DMRC Buidng. tqyt rm/Bhavbhuti Marg. fiew Delh1 110002 

GI^taa HttrHTAVR-8000019 
Licence No CROEOMSL-8000019 

By virtue of the pOwer conferred on it by. the Bureau of indian Standards Act 2016 (11 of 2016) the Bureau hereby grants/recertifies to 

a` fot. 110024 

State Council Educational Research and Training 
Delhi Bachelor of Education Division, 

Varun Marg 

New Delhi- 110024 

(hereinafter r called the Licensee) the nght and licence to be listed in the Bureau's register(s) of LIcensees of Educational Organizations Management System in respect of the products and/or services ot orocesses particularly described in the schedule hereto, bear1ng the same number as this licence Such products and/or services or processes shall be manufactured/ provided/carried out by the Licensee at only the address (es) given above, and under the Quality Management Systems in accordance wth 
ISnSO 21001 2018 

The licence is gfanted/recertified subject to the relevant provisions of the above Act and the rules an: 

regulations made there under governing the licences referred to above. and the Licensee hereb 
covenants with the Bureau duly to observe with the said Rules and Regulations. 

This licence shall be valid from 22 Nov 2023 to 21 Nov 2026 and may be Recertified as prescnbed in thi 
Regulations 

Signed, Sealed and dated ths Twenty Second day of November 2023 

( Dr RK Tyag1) 
Deputy Director General (Central) 

For BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS 



NIStH t fAVH /VG-8000019 
Licence No CRO/EOMS N-8000019 

a e110024 

Issued to State Counc1l Educational Research and Training 

Delh1 Bachelor of Education Division, 

Varun Marg 
New Delhi- 110024 

SCHEDULE 

Products Services/Processes with respect to which the firm has been Granted the 
licence for Educational Organizations Management System 

"Providing Education, Training and counselling to In-service and Pre-service trainees of B Ed 

Programme as per curriculum offered by atfilating University (Clause 83 of IS/ISO 21001 2018s 
excluded. 

(Dr. RK Tyag1) 
Deputy Director General (Central) 

For BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS 


